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SUNDAES

3.29

ICE CREAM

SHAKES
DESSERTS

Strawberry Shortcake 5.49

Vanilla, chocolate, or swirl so� serve ice cream 
smothered with strawberries and topped with a slice of 
warm pound cake, whipped cream, sugar wafers, and a 
cherry to �nish it o�

Hot Fudge Cake
Vanilla, chocolate, or swirl so� serve ice cream layered 
between two warm pieces of chocolate cake. 
Topped o� with rich hot fudge, whipped cream, sugar wafers, 
and a cherry on top

5.49

Banana Split
Our take on a classic! One scoop each of chocolate, vanilla, 
and strawberry premium ice cream topped with chocolate 
syrup, strawberries, pineapple, and wet walnuts. Served on a 
sliced banana with whipped cream, sugar wafers, and a 
cherry on top. Customize it by picking three  ice cream 
�avors of your choice

7.49

Feeding a group?Feeding a group?
VISIT DAIRIO.COM TO SEE

OUR CATERING MENU.
VISIT DAIRIO.COM TO SEE

OUR CATERING MENU.

So� Serve (1 topping)
Your choice of chocolate, vanilla, or swirl so� 
serve ice cream topped with one topping. 
Comes with  whipped cream, sugar wafer, and a 
cherry on top 

Hand Scooped (1 topping)
Select one of our premium �avors of hand dipped 
ice cream to be smothered with a topping of your 
choosing. We �nish it o� with a dollop of whipped 
cream, sugar wafer and a cherry on top

Hand Scooped
Proudly serving Gi�ord’s Famous Ice Cream made the 
old-fashioned way. A blend of fresh milk and cream is slow 
churned to achieve maximum creaminess, then special 
ingredients are added to create over 30 unique �avors

So� Serve
Our custom so� serve ice cream made with real sugar and 
cream.  Select from our delicious chocolate, vanilla, or 
swirl �avors

Sundae Toppings (+1.00)

• Chocolate
• Caramel
• Hot Fudge
• Wet Walnuts (+1.50)

• Strawberry
• Banana
• Cherry
• Pineapple

• Butter�nger
• Oreo
• M&M’s
• Sprinkles (+.50)

Su�titute hand scooped ice cream 
for an additional charge of $1.00

5.994.993.49(1) (2) (3)

3.492.791.99(1) (2) (3)

Dip Top
So� serve ice cream served on a cone then dipped in 
chocolate or butterscotch to create a hard candy shell on the 
outside of the ice cream

3.993.492.79(1) (2) (3)

4.29

· Cake Cone
· Sugar Cone (+.50)

· Wa�e Cone (+1.00)

· Cup

SERVING OPTIONS

So� Serve
Smooth and luscious chocolate, vanilla, or swirl so� serve 
ice cream blended with milk

• Chocolate   • Vanilla       • Oreo   • Butter�nger  
• M&M’s    • Caramel   • Strawberry     
• Banana    • Pineapple  • Cherry

5.99Hand Scooped
Our milkshakes are hand-spun and made fresh with every 
order. Choose any �avor of hand scooped ice cream mixed 
with milk and blended to perfection

FLOATS
3.49Ice Cream Float

Pick a soda to be poured over our 
so� serve or hand scooped ice cream. Served with whipped 
cream, a sugar wafer, and a cherry on top

Lorem ipsum

FLURRIES
4.99Oreo - Butter�nger - M&M’s 

Your choice of creamy chocolate, vanilla, or swirl so� serve 
ice cream blended with one of our premium cookie or candy 
toppings

hand scooped

so� serve

4.99

ORDER ONLINE NOW

STORE HOURS: 
10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. | Sunday - Thursday
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 p.m. | Friday & Saturday

Additional charges apply for 
more than one topping

4.49large

small

4.29
5.49large

small

@eatdairioPrices are subject to change. 
Menu items and operating hours may vary by location.

Visit our website at dairio.com
to �nd the store nearest you

or scan the code below to download our app!

Pick up and delivery available



SIDESSIDES

· Mustard · Ketchup · Pickles· Mayo

INCLUDED TOPPINGS

CHICKEN

  Chicken Wrap 6.99
Choice of Jalapeño Cheddar or Wheat Wrap
GRILLED       or CRISPY
Grilled or fried chicken breast with lettuce, tomato,
shredded cheese, and chipotle mayo
Spicy
Grilled or fried chicken breast tossed in our homemade
sweet and spicy wing sauce with lettuce, tomato,
shredded cheese, and ranch

7.49Grilled Chicken Pita
Diced chicken with grilled onions, tomatoes,
and green peppers topped with mayo and cheese

7.49  Chicken Souvlaki
Chicken breast marinated in Mediterranean 
herbs and served on a pita with grilled onions, 
green peppers,fresh tomatoes, and tzatziki sauce on the side

TENDERS

BURGERS

   Monster Burger 6.79
One 6.4 oz patty on a toasted sesame seed
bun with your choice of toppings

Hamburger 4.49
A single 3.2 oz patty on a toasted potato bun

Veggie Burger
Black bean patty on a wheat bun with lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, green peppers, pickles, 
chipotle mayo, and mustard

6.99

   Epic Burger 8.79
Three 3.2 oz patties on a toasted potato bun
with your choice of toppings

   Double Burger 6.79
Two 3.2 oz patties on a  toasted potato bun
with your choice of toppings

Cheeseburger Pita
6.4 oz of beef with grilled onions, 
grilled green peppers, cheese, and mayo 
on pita bread

7.49

11.29

8.99

11.49

13.29

11.29

11.99

HOT DOGS

combo

combo

combo

combo

combo

combo

combo

combo

Hot Dog 3.49
7.99Served toasted to perfection on a potato bun 

with your choice of toppings

  Two Hot Dog Combo 9.99
Treat yourself to the combo that made us famous

3.49Turkey Dog
Turkey frank served on a toasted potato bun
with diced tomatoes, onions, green peppers, and mustard

7.99

ALL THE WAY Mustard, Slaw, Chili, Onions
REGULAR Mustard, Slaw, Chili

· Relish
· Jalapeños
· Tartar Sauce
· Sauerkraut
  

· Mayo
· Lettuce
· Tomato
· Red Onions

· Mustard
· Ketchup
· Chili
· Onions
· Cheese Slice (+.30)

· Pickles
· Cole Slaw
· BBQ Slaw
· Grilled Onions 
· Bacon (+1.30)

JUNIOR MEALS

Chicken Tenders (2 pc) 6.99

Grilled Cheese 5.99

Corn Dog 5.99

9.49

5.99

SANDWICHESHOT DOGS

SALADS
Bowl of Soup (12 oz)
• Chicken & Rice
• Tomato Basil

• Chili Beans

   Chicken Tenders
Fried strips of all-white breast 
meat with a light
homestyle breading

Spicy Chicken Tenders
Tenders tossed in our signature 
homemade sweet and spicy 
wing sauce for some added kick

· BBQ

· Ranch

· Honey Mustard

· Jalapeño Ranch

· Sweet & Sour

· Wing Sauce

SOUPS

#1 #2

#3

#4

#6

#5

#8

#9

B-L-T 5.49
Traditional bacon, lettuce, and tomato 
sandwich on toasted white bread

Fish Sandwich
Crispy cod �llet served on a toasted 
sesame seed bun with your choice of toppings

5.99

BBQ Sandwich
4 oz of pulled pork BBQ served on a
toasted potato bun. Try it  topped with slaw!

5.49

9.99

10.49

9.99combo

combo

combo

Grilled Cheese 2.99
Four slices of American cheese on 
toasted white bread

7.49combo

Apple Crisp Chicken Salad 11.49
Mixed greens, purple cabbage, carrots, cucumbers, 
grape tomatoes, red onions, blue cheese crumbles, apples, 
pecans, cranberries, and grilled chicken

Dairi-O All-Star Salad
Mixed greens, purple cabbage, carrots, grape tomatoes, 
cucumbers, onions, cheese, bacon, and chicken souvlaki

11.49

Chicken Salad
Mixed greens, purple cabbage, carrots, cucumbers, 
grape tomatoes, onions, cheese, and choice of chicken
GRILLED     , CRISPY or Spicy

10.49

Jalapeño Chicken Salad 11.49
Mixed greens, purple cabbage, carrots, cucumbers, 
grape tomatoes, red onions, jalapeños, blue cheese crumbles, 
bacon, and grilled chicken

Garden Salad 6.99
Mixed greens, purple cabbage, carrots, cucumbers, 
grape tomatoes, onions, and shredded cheese

Blue Cheese Wedge 8.99
Iceberg wedge, blue cheese crumbles, bacon, tomatoes, 
balsamic glaze, and blue cheese dressing 

SALAD DRESSINGS

• Italian
• Thousand Island

• House Ranch
• Jalapeño Ranch
• Fat Free Ranch

• Honey Mustard  
• Blue Cheese
• Raspberry Vinaigrette

Onion Rings 3.99

French Fries 3.49

Chili Cheese Fries 4.79 Small Fries 2.39

Cheese Fries 4.29

Fruit Cup 3.79

Side Salad 3.79

Sweet Potato Fries 3.79

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES

Milk (W/C) 1.79

Small (16 oz) 1.99

Large (30 oz) 2.99

Apple Juice 1.79

Bottled Water 1.99

Medium (20 oz) 2.49

   Soup and Grilled Cheese Combo #10

Your choice of any homemade soup with four slices of 
American cheese toasted on white bread

Su�titute any side item for additional charge

TOPPINGS

DIPPING SAUCES

11.99combo

combo 14.99
7.494 pc /

10.496 pc /

10.99combo

combo 13.99
6.494 pc /

9.496 pc /

Healthier optionsHomemade Seasonal

11.99combo

11.49combo

11.99combo

Combos includeCombos include
REGULAR FRIES & MEDIUM DRINK.REGULAR FRIES & MEDIUM DRINK.

INCLUDES SMALL FRIES & SMALL DRINK 

Plain Burger 6.79

Plain Hot Dog 6.29

5.49

Crispy chicken breast on a potato bun with
your selected toppings.

Try it Spicy!

  Crispy Chicken Sandwich#7
9.99combo

5.99
Grilled chicken breast on a wheat bun with
your selected toppings.

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
10.49combo

Try it Spicy!

Extra Sauces .50 each

Extra Dressings  .50 each


